
SUN 28 APR 2019, START TIME 12:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 24 FEB 2019 New Delhi (IND)40 MAJOR Veronika HUN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

36

4444345

322824201713

332

852BULGROZDEVA
Maria

11001

35

4533434

312623201613

342

962HUNMAJOR
Veronika

13102

30

423433

2624211714

443

1173GREKORAKAKI
Anna

12903

25

22342

23211814

444

1284GERKARSCH
Monika

12744

22

5125

171614

333

963GERVENNEKAMP
Doreen

12825

14

323

119

132

652TPETIEN
Chia Chen

18356

10

22

8

312

632SUIDIETHELM GERBER
Heidi

17557

 SO8

1232

752FRAGOBERVILLE
Celine

12378

Legend 8919EA7A

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WC World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.04.2019 12:48:41)

10F000000IA2804191230.1.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 APR 2019, 12:48 Page 1 of 1D218


